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15981 Adapter Mount Kit

V160 Seal Kit

15526 Valve Kit
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Part Number

V155
V156
000000-00
V153
000000-00
15489
000000-00
15669
000000-00
P186
000000-00
V160
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
15789
15496
16108
P260

P186
92241
P262
A03527
P186
V178
000000-00
000000-00

PartsList for 1503BKB Type 1

Description

SEAL OIL CAT 47215
SEAL RETAINER 2X CAT

No Longer Available

ORING/SEAL CASE BN 2

No Longer Available
SEAT VALVE

No Longer Available
VALVE SPRING
No Longer Available
ORING CAT 14179
No Longer Available
KIT SEAL

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
ORING CAT

SEAL OIL CAT 55337
ROD CONNECTING CAT 4

CAP OIL CAT 45690
ORING CAT 14179
GAUGE

SEAL SIGHTGLASS OIL
PLUG DRAIN CAT 44842

ORING CAT 14179

PIN CONNECTING ROD C

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
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Item Number

28
29

30

31

32

402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
412
413
414
415
437
438
439
443
444
446
472
476
477

Part Number

15503
000000-00
HO061
H060
F187
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
P755
000000-00
P593
000000-00
P776
000000-00
000000-00
P599
000000-00
P599
V148
000000-00
V170
V171
P593
V150
V151
V152

PartsList for 1503BKB Type 1

Description

PLUG VAVLE BRASS CAT
No Longer Available

NUT SWIVEL GARDENHOS

SWIVEL GARDENHOSE 1/
SCREEN GARDEN HOSE 3
No Longer Available

No Longer Available

No Longer Available

No Longer Available
ORING CAT 22056

No Longer Available
ORING CAT 13969

No Longer Available
WASHER CAT 46250

No Longer Available

No Longer Available
ORING CAT 13963

No Longer Available
ORING CAT 13963

VALVE SEAT CAT 46254
No Longer Available
BALANCER FLOW CAT 45
SPRING FLOW BALANCE
ORING CAT 13969
INJECTOR HOSEBARB CA
ORING CAT 14187
INJECTOR BALL SS 2X
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Item Number

478
479
501
502
502
503
504
505
506
507
508
509
510
511
512
513
856

Part Number

V172
V173
000000-00
F180
A19985
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
15972
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
HO076
A11376
NO03515
V179

PartsList for 1503BKB Type 1

Description

VALVE INJ SPRING CAT
ORFICE INJECTOR CAT
No Longer Available
ORING HIGH PRESS 3/8
SOCKET QUIK CONNECT
No Longer Available

No Longer Available

No Longer Available

No Longer Available

CAP

No Longer Available

No Longer Available

No Longer Available
HOSE

NOZZLE

NOZZLE 15

KIT ORING CAT 33099
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